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QuiKResponse - Glycols in Water

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description

ERA-401QR
each

No Dangerous Good /not restricted
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On-demand QuiKResponse PTs - the quickest turn in the industry and available 52 weeks a year! One 2 mL flame
sealed ampule yields up to 2 L after dilution. Use with EPA methods 8015B, 8430 and 1671.

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
Diethylene glycol
Ethylene Glycol
Propylene glycol
Tetraethylene glycol

Triethylene glycol

CAS number

[111-46-6]
[107-21-1]
[57-55-6]

[112-60-7]
[112-27-6]

Concentration/Value

Method Source



